BUILDING STATISTICS

Source: Township of Wilmot

Development Services

MONTH OF FEBRUARY

10 Year Average

2020

Number of Permits Issued
Dwelling Units Constructed
Dwelling Units Demolished

Residential - New Dwelling Units
Residential - Addition/Alteration
Residential - Accessory

16
0
1,690,500

140,300
16,000

Agricultural - New
Commercial - New
Industrial - New

Institutional - New

Miscellaneous

YEAR TO DATE

Agricultural - Addition/Alteration
Commercial - Addition/Alteration
Industrial - Addition/Alteration

Institutional - Addition/Alteration

Total Construction Value

Number of Permits Issued
Number of Dwelling Units 11
Total Construction Value

19,500
12,500
900
258,000
5,500
12,000
395,000
138,500
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2,688,700 | $
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33

$ 5,096,100 | $

300,000
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23

5
3,160,000

1,460,000
710,000
200,000

3,850,000

25,000

220,000
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$ 6,465,000
2020
39

5
$ 8,385,000

February 2020

Residential - New

NEW HAMBURG

Agricultural- New

160 Kettle Lake Drive
140 Kettle Lake Drive

15 Loganville Lane
10 Marty Lane

1819 Bean Road
1175 Huron Road

Residential - Alteration

1153 Mannheim Road

28 Rickert Way

8 Briarstone Crescent

5 Briarstone Crescent

36 East Morningside Circle
86 Clarence Avenue

8 Hillfield Drive

28 Nithview Court

126 Theodore Schuler Boulevard
764 Nafziger Road

2025 Witmer Road

Commercial-Alt.

1540 Haysville Road
77 Peel Street
77 Peel Street

Residential - Addition

90 Peel Street

289 Hamilton Road

Institutional - Alt/ Add

Residential - Accessory

1127 Carmel-Koch Road

102 Milne Drive
235 Catherine Street

2044 Sandhills Road

251 Jacob Street




